Research Organisation contact list and Innovatian

A point of contact has been identified at each research organisation (RO) holding funding from Councils. These contacts are responsible for
disseminating information to Council award holders and other staff in the RO as appropriate. They are responsible for maintaining the details of the
Councils awards held at the RO, and whether or not an annual submission of an outcome is expected for an award.

Research Organisation Email

Aberystwyth University

Aston University

Babraham Institute

Bangor University

Birkbeck, University of London
British Antarctic Survey

British Geological Survey

British Museum

Brunel University London
Canterbury Christ Church University
Cardiff Metropolitan University
Cardiff University

Centre for Ecology & Hydrology (CEH)
Centre For Environment, Fisheries And Aquaculture Science
City, University of London
Courtauld Institute of Art (University of London)
Coventry University

Cranfield University

Diamond Light Source

Durham University

Earlham Institute

Edge Hill University

Edinburgh Napier University

EMBL European Bioinformatics Institute (EMBL - EBI)
Falmouth University

Francis Crick Institute

Glasgow School of Art

Harper Adams University
Heriot-Watt University

HR Wallingford Ltd

Imperial College London

Imperial War Museum

Institute for Fiscal Studies

Institute for Fiscal Studies

Institute of Cancer Research UK
Institute of Development Studies
John Innes Centre

King's College London

Kingston University London
Lancaster University

Leeds Beckett University

Liverpool Hope University

hep@aber.ac.uk
k.d.oreilly@aston.ac.uk
Emily.Pagano@babraham.ac.uk
m.walker@bangor.ac.uk
j.vidal@bbk.ac.uk
bevger@bas.ac.uk
Jforster@bgs.ac.uk
BMResearch@britishmuseum.org
ushma.gudka@brunel.ac.uk
rifu@canterbury.ac.uk
researchadmin@cardiffmet.ac.uk
Bartlettim@cardiff.ac.uk
anit@ceh.ac.uk
commercialadvice@cefas.co.uk
Researchsupport@city.ac.uk
ResearchHeadof@courtauld.ac.uk
ab1149@coventry.ac.uk
emma.hare@cranfield.ac.uk
researchsupport@diamond.ac.uk
ris.systems@durham.ac.uk
Ben.Morrison@nbi.ac.uk
research@edgehill.ac.uk
J.Douglas2 @napier.ac.uk
grants@ebi.ac.uk
research@falmouth.ac.uk
Researchfish-Support@crick.ac.uk
h.allan@gsa.ac.uk
research@harper-adams.ac.uk
p.j.thompson@hw.ac.uk
m.dearnaley@hrwallingford.com
t.grieves@imperial.ac.uk
research@iwm.org.uk
emma_h@ifs.org.uk
emily.petch@ifs.org.uk
Pat.Scott@icr.ac.uk
DevelopmentOffice@ids.ac.uk
Ben.Morrison@nbi.ac.uk
rcadmin@kcl.ac.uk
h.glenn@kingston.ac.uk

rso-systems@Iancaster.ac.uk

researchpostaward@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

research@hope.ac.uk
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Liverpool John Moores University
Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine

London Business School

London School of Economics and Political Science (University of London)

London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine (LSHTM)
London South Bank University
Loughborough University

Manchester Metropolitan University
Middlesex University

MRC Harwell

MRC Laboratory of Molecular Biology (LMB)
MRC London Institute of Medical Sciences
MRC Unit for Lifelong Health and Ageing
National Maritime Museum

Natural History Museum

National Oceanography Centre

National Trust

Newcastle University

Northumbria University

Nottingham Trent University

Oxford Brookes University

Plymouth Marine Laboratory

Public Health England

Quadram Institute Bioscience

Queen Margaret University

Queen Mary University of London

Robert Gordon University

Roehampton University

Rothamsted Research

Royal Academy of Music

Royal Central School of Speech and Drama
Royal College of Art

Royal College of Music (RCM)

Royal Holloway, University of London
Royal Veterinary College (RVC)

School of Oriental and African Studies (University of London)
Science Museum Group

Scotland's Rural College

Scottish Association For Marine Science
Sheffield Hallam University

STFC Laboratories

Swansea University

Tate

Teesside University

The British Library

The Faraday Institution

The Pirbright Institute

UK Centre for Ecology & Hydrology

Ulster University

University College London

V.J.LeQuelenec@ljmu.ac.uk
Istmro@Istmed.ac.uk
researchsupport@london.edu
a.burgess@lse.ac.uk
Hannah.Whiteman@Ishtm.ac.uk
sbuesub@lsbu.ac.uk
B.Sandhu@lboro.ac.uk
research-intel@mmu.ac.uk
research@mdx.ac.uk
|.tinsley@har.mrc.ac.uk
barriec@mrc-Imb.cam.ac.uk
j.meredith@Ims.mrc.ac.uk
a.carnemolla@ucl.ac.uk
hmears@rmg.co.uk
rco@nhm.ac.uk
stls@noc.ac.uk
research@nationaltrust.org.uk

David.Hill@ncl.ac.uk

rm.research.development@northumbria.ac.uk

sat.jes@ntu.ac.uk
c.walker@brookes.ac.uk
DAAS@pml.ac.uk
RandD.OFFICE@ukhsa.gov.uk
Ben.Morrison@nbi.ac.uk
rgcu@qgmu.ac.uk
s.h.molloy@gmul.ac.uk
research@rgu.ac.uk
Bids@roehampton.ac.uk
library@rothamsted.ac.uk
cbanting@ram.ac.uk
Daniel.Hetherington@cssd.ac.uk
rke@rca.ac.uk
emma.hewett@rcm.ac.uk
researchfish@rhul.ac.uk
lwilkinson@rvc.ac.uk
ris@soas.ac.uk
Tim.Boon@sciencemuseum.ac.uk
Sheena.Robson@sruc.ac.uk
contracts@sams.ac.uk
s.j.mitchell@shu.ac.uk
evaluation@stfc.ac.uk
c.g.talbot@swansea.ac.uk
kim.balukiewicz@tate.org.uk
postaward@tees.ac.uk
Research.Development@bl.uk
james.gaade@faraday.ac.uk
louise.barton@pirbright.ac.uk
anit@ceh.ac.uk
nc.dallat@ulster.ac.uk

vpro.researchfish@ucl.ac.uk
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University of Aberdeen
University of Bath

University of Birmingham
University of Bradford

University of Brighton

University of Bristol

University of Cambridge
University of Derby

University of East London
University of Edinburgh
University of Essex

University of Glasgow

University of Gloucestershire
University of Greenwich
University of Hertfordshire
University of Huddersfield
University of Hull

University of Kent

University of Leeds

University of Leicester

University of Lincoln

University of Liverpool

University of London

University of Manchester
University of Nottingham
University of Oxford

University of Plymouth
University of Portsmouth
University of Reading

University of Salford

University of Sheffield

University of South Wales
University of Southampton
University of St Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of Sunderland
University of Surrey

University of Sussex

University of the Arts London
University of the Highlands and Islands
University of the West of England
University of the West of England
University of the West of Scotland
University of Wales

University of Wales Trinity Saint David
University of Warwick

University of Warwick

University of West London

University of Westminster

n.strong@abdn.ac.uk
pure@bath.ac.uk
d.holland.1@bham.ac.uk
e.l.brownl@bradford.ac.uk
g.gunter@brighton.ac.uk
research-outcomes@bristol.ac.uk
jo.dekkers@admin.cam.ac.uk
bidsupport@derby.ac.uk
Reds-postaward@uel.ac.uk
researchoutcomes@ed.ac.uk
shereena@essex.ac.uk
research-outcomes@glasgow.ac.uk
res@glos.ac.uk
P.Angelo@greenwich.ac.uk
e.a.nolan@herts.ac.uk
k.e.taylor@hud.ac.uk
RIFO@hull.ac.uk
researchfish@kent.ac.uk
C.Bridge@leeds.ac.uk

lkw7 @leicester.ac.uk
research@lincoln.ac.uk
cgore@liverpool.ac.uk
research@london.ac.uk
researchoperations@manchester.ac.uk
Rachel.Larder@nottingham.ac.uk
julia.haynes@admin.ox.ac.uk
rocio.martinezalvarez@plymouth.ac.uk
research-finance@port.ac.uk
aamna.khan@reading.ac.uk
research-governance@salford.ac.uk
d.h.lodge@sheffield.ac.uk
alun.rowlesl@southwales.ac.uk
miris@soton.ac.uk
ris@st-andrews.ac.uk
researchhub@stir.ac.uk
andrew.maclellan@strath.ac.uk
charlotte.emmerson@sunderland.ac.uk
riso@surrey.ac.uk
d.dean@sussex.ac.uk
d.robins@arts.ac.uk
research.office@uhi.ac.uk
Michelle.Wells@uwe.ac.uk
Catherine.Fish@uwe.ac.uk
helen.kennedy@uws.ac.uk
m.briggs@uwtsd.ac.uk
m.briggs@uwtsd.ac.uk
t.crompton@warwick.ac.uk
A.J.Donnelly@warwick.ac.uk
research@uwl.ac.uk

L.Hyltoft@westminster.ac.uk
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University of Winchester emile.bojesen@winchester.ac.uk
University of Wolverhampton s.haycox@wlv.ac.uk

University of York emma.montgomery@york.ac.uk
York St John University ResearchGrants@yorksj.ac.uk

Zoological Society of London ScienceOperations@zsl.org



